



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

July 20, 2022

ENGAGING SOLUTIONS, LLC NAMED A WINNER OF THE CENTRAL INDIANA TOP WORKPLACES 2022 AWARD

Indianapolis, Ind. - Engaging Solutions, LLC was recognized as a Top Workplace of 2022 by The Indianapolis Star Top Workplaces. This award was received after the conduction of an anonymous survey administered to employees that measures organizations in 15 different categories, including alignment, execution and connection. This award marks the fifth time Engaging Solutions has been named a Top Workplace out of the five times they have submitted an application.

"Being named a Top Workplace in Indianapolis is such an amazing accolade," said Chief Strategy Officer Kelli Lester. "And being a fifth-time winner is an achievement that we hold to the highest honor. Knowing that we've been able to consistently foster an environment that employees are happy to be a part of is truly humbling, and more importantly, motivating!"

To learn more about Engaging Solutions, LLC and the work they're doing, visit www.engagingsolutions.net.

Media Contact Alexis Hicks Marketing & BD Specialist 317-283-8300 ahicks@engagingsolutions.net

###

About Engaging Solutions, LLC:

Engaging Solutions, LLC (ES), was established in Indianapolis, Indiana as a management consulting firm. For the past 17 years, they have sought to provide organizations with solutions that enhance health equity and quality of life for the people and communities they serve. Today, the firm has evolved to garner a staff with combined expertise in Outreach & Community Engagement, Planning & Program Development, Contact Center Services, Data Collection & Analysis, Health Risk Assessments, Compliance Monitoring & Remediation, Supplier Diversity Services & DEI Assessment, and Strategy Development & Education. ES strives to better the community it serves and improve the quality of life for everyone by making resources accessible, building equitable communities, and creating sustainable outcomes.